1/13
MHM402 series / Ionizer module
Document No : JEHVAA-0136C
Export Control Code : L0046
MHM402.C
主な特徴 / Key Features
• 空気清浄/除菌/消臭のアプリケーションに最適

• RoHS 適合
RoHS Compliant
1.注文ガイド / ORDERING GUIDE
機種名
Model Number
入力線長 A(mm)
Length of Input wire
出力線長 B(mm)
Length of Output wire
ストリップ長 C(mm)
Strip length
重量(g)
Weight
梱包数量(pcs)
Quantity per box
MHM402-00 200±10 200±10 5±1 35 200
MHM402-01 55±10 120±10 2.5±1 32 200
MHM402-02 590±15 250±10 5±1 42 200
MHM402-04 190±10 180±10 2.5±1 35 200
2.入力特性(※1) / INPUT CHARACTERISTIC
項目
Parameter
条件